
PERIOD NO. 1 2 3 4 5

DATE DAY/TIME 10 AM - 11 AM
11.15 AM -12.15 

PM
12.30 PM - 1.30 PM

1.30 

PM - 

2.30 

2.30 PM - 3.30 PM 3.45 PM - 4.45 PM

1 04-08-2024 Sunday
OOAD Cloud Computing OST Big Data OOAD LAB

2 10-08-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

11-08-2024 Sunday
Big Data OST OST Lab Cloud Computing OOAD

3 17-08-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

18-08-2024 Sunday
OOAD OST Cloud Computing Big Data OOAD Lab

4 24-08-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

25-08-2024 Sunday
Big Data Cloud Computing OOAD OST OST Lab

5 31-08-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

01-09-2024 Sunday
OST Cloud Computing Big Data OOAD OOAD Lab

6 08-09-2024 Sunday
OST OST Lab Cloud Computing OOAD Big Data

7 14-09-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

15-09-2024 Sunday
Cloud Computing OST Big Data OOAD OOAD Lab

CLASS/SEM : II MCA / SEMESTER - III                                           BATCH : 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
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8 21-09-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

22-09-2024 Sunday
OOAD OST Cloud Computing Big Data OST Lab

9 28-09-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

29-09-2024 Sunday
Cloud Computing OOAD OOAD Lab Big Data OST

10 05-10-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

06-10-2024 Sunday
OST OST Lab OOAD Big Data Cloud Computing

11 19-10-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

20-10-2024 Sunday
OOAD OOAD Lab OST Big Data Cloud Computing

12 26-10-2024 Saturday
Mini Project

27-10-2024 Sunday
OST OST Lab OOAD Cloud Computing Big Data

S NO SUBJECT 

CODE

1 MCAD2231

2 MCAD2232

3 MCAD2223

4 MCAD22E3

5 MCAD2235

Dr. A.Thirumurthi Raja   

  MCA/BCA Programme Coordinator  Director  - DODE

Mini Project Dr. A.Thirumurthi Raja

Cloud Computing
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SUBJECT NAME

Object Oriented Analysis and Design with 

UML(OOAD)

Big Data and its applications

Open Source Technology(OST)

NAME OF THE 

FACULTY

Dr. Elangovar V R

Dr. John Britto M

Dr.Ramesh M 

Dr. Mothilal Nehru G 

NOTE : 12 HOURS FOR THEORY CLASSES , 6 HOURS FOR PRACTICAL CLASSES


